
 

 

 

ORDERS CAN ONLY BE PLACED USING SCHOOL CASH ONLINE 
NO PAPER COPIES OR MONEY WILL BE ACCEPTED 

 
https://SchoolCashOnline.com: Welcome 

 

** Please note:  Resurrection uses hot lunch as a school fundraiser, however, 
please do not feel obligated to purchase.  
 

 

Date Item Total 

 
Tuesday, October 31 

 

 
GINO’S Pizza 
Cheese slices are $2.25 each. 
 

ORDER BY WEDNESDAY, 
OCTOBER 25 

 
Thursday, November 2 

 

 
La Bottega  - Variety of pasta & sauces OR 
Chicken Cutlet on a bun – NEW!   
Various prices 
 

ORDER BY WEDNESDAY, 
OCTOBER 25 

Tuesday, November 7 

 
GINO’S Pizza 
Cheese slices are $2.25 each. 
 

ORDER BY WEDNESDAY, 
NOVEMBER 1 

 
Thursday, November 9 

 

 
Pace’s Pasta 
Penne pasta with meat sauce & whole wheat bun 
are $7.00 each. 
 

ORDER BY WEDNESDAY, 
NOVEMBER 1 

 
Tuesday, November 14 

 
 

 
GINO’S Pizza 
Cheese slices are $2.25 each. 
 

ORDER BY WEDNESDAY, 
NOVEMBER 8 

 
Thursday, November 16 

 
 

 
Subway 
Selection of sub’s and toppings are $7.00 each. 
 

ORDER BY WEDNESDAY, 
NOVEMBER 8 

Tuesday, November 21 

 
GINO’S Pizza 
Cheese slices are $2.25 each. 
     
 

ORDER BY WEDNESDAY, 
NOVEMBER 15 

 
Thursday, November 23 

 

 
La Bottega  - Variety of pasta & sauces or 
Chicken Cutlet on a bun – NEW!   
Various prices 
 

ORDER BY WEDNESDAY, 
NOVEMBER 15 

 
Tuesday, November 28 

 

 
GINO’S Pizza 
Cheese slices are $2.25 each. 
 

ORDER BY WEDNESDAY, 
NOVEMBER 22 

 
Thursday, November 30 

 

 
Subway 
Selection of sub’s and toppings are $7.00 each. 
 

ORDER BY WEDNESDAY, 
NOVEMBER 22 

  

RESURRECTION SCHOOL 

HOT LUNCH ORDER – NOVEMBER 

https://bhncdsb.schoolcashonline.com/

